A= EPrP MO TOoORACE

ASSERIHLY, TNSTRUCTION
NOTICE DB MONTAGH
INSTRUCCIONES @mmmmm




Required For Operation

*Radic Control Set-2Channel %*AA-Size Batteries 8Pcs. % Electronic Speed Control
for Transmitter

P

7.2V Ni-MH Battery Pack

o
. %Standard servo f

Tools Required

*Instant Glue *OIL/Grease  %Long Nose Pliers YModelling Knife *Scissors

i 0 _L N\

*Small Scissors %3.0mm Allen Wrench *2.5mm Allen Wrench *2mm Allen Wrench

&\/\/ N

% 1.5mm Allen Wrench Y% 7mm Nut Driver % 5.5mm Nut Driver % Phillips Screwdriver (L,M,S)

~ NN N




6x13mm

Ball Bearing _\
‘_ ) \ \1:\
= \ _— N g
3x8mm s
Screw =
:“ . o
. PR ™
) N % X v Os$ o
., i ; \'\ % =
G | / &
W = pe \\\
o |Note:Marks face inside.
N
"\
\ &-.\
2.6x10mm
Screw
S S ‘.\“x 5mm
- - - - EClip
Bx10mm
Ball Bearing
7Pln
&x13mm
Ball Bearing
™
.
LD

~01~




6x9mm
Metal Bushing

Keep the D tenon properly
fit into the slot.

-~ 2.6x10mm
= Screw

/

o Bx13mm
e 3XBMM Ball Bearing
Scrow
3x6mm
Screw

\ 3x6mm

Screw

4x10mm
Washer

4x16mm
Screw




Screw

\ AN
..f"{l/_
\ I $ 2xBmm
¥ | ; Screw

Bmm L-w — & 5
A Em ______wn
\_“’\\l -
< 3x12mm
5x10mm / ~ Screw
Ball Bearing =
IxBmm____— .
Screw > -
y 3x12mm
7 Screw

~03~




3xBmm
Screw

3xBmm
Screw

4xdmm———m" .

Screw _— YAy

3x6mm

ey Screw
\ 742 i 4xdmm
‘ TR Screw

5x11mm ¢ ‘\."I -

Ball Bearing

Q N
o
oy i -
WV o o NG
3x6mm L P

Screw

«
\\ 2mm
gy EClip
D
C}I \\"
R
) .

~Q 4~




n,
3x10mm [Screw included with serveo|
Screw

\\"-
£ ] = o,
P F- » g
-
“nd

....05-..




3x6mm ( Ny -
i Sprew A
'\.\\ e . ! o
\N\\ \\ \ s )
o L \\.\ — 2 e
o - 3x6mm \| S
4x4rmm Scrow | T
Screw ~ _
4]
- .
5x11mm
Ball Bearing
2x12
Screw
3xBmm
Screw
S
3x10mm
Scraw e
\\
B
- \4‘:-_ b ¢
» v.E W N
y“‘ ‘-
| IxBmm
1 \ \ﬂ b Screw
) ‘
N T 3x12mm
"\“_ _ & 5 J ] 3 Screw
A i ™ 5
i il‘./ \ -
Y
\3x12mm
] Screw
Ax10mm
Screw

~06~




2x5mm

‘ / Screw

2.5xB6mm
" Washer

N\
/

((, ] \ p—
{ ka”u' 1 -

o
ﬂ\

[

LA W

>

~(7 ~




3x12mm
M4 Screw \\ ]

Nylon Nut \

3x12mm

by N / Screw

4x40mm
Screw

3x20mm
Screw

~08~




~ S~ — g
23l ! 3x20mm
e < Screw
NG 3x6mm

N i
4+
\
k-
\..
Move fo adjust the chain to the
right tightness and then screw on.
\"\:
P :\\_‘
\ P ¥
\'.I - \ "‘\\
\K |
Ly ‘) . -
) \
3x8mm
Screw

~() O~




3x6mm
Screw
J//‘
” <
% &
%
h
%
N
\"'-‘
~4
\ /
.y .
\‘_ /‘
s /

~1 O~




A
\\-
o4

e Jr

Screw included with switch‘

7~

\l_

N

!
|

g X
Ve

Swith

Esc

Double sided tape

Tighten the screws with one sheet of
paper inserted between both gears.

73
<)
Z
ol 3x8mm
Washer
3x8mm
3x3mm Screw
Screw

~11~




Double sided tape

Revsiver

@
-,

F/

~]2~




2.6x12mm
Screw

2.6x6mm
Screw

3x10mm 4

~] B




I

2

4x8mm
Metal Bushing

Nylon Nut

~ 4~




2.6x12mm

Screw 3x12mm

Screw

~] 5~




Setting

This is a design with CG steering system (counter steering system),
The direction between steering and front wheel is opposited.

Right

Operation

Smooth open parking lots or your local track will usually be the best choices ,

Need 30-60 min fer practicing.

When you want to go straight
again, turn the transmitter
wheel in the opposite direction
of the turn.

When the side wing touch the
ground, be sure return the
transmitter wheel to center for
continue running.

To start a right turn, gently
turn the transmitter to the
right, the bike to fall to theright

Cap Head Button Head E Clip
L 2xsmm | G 3xémm | | () T
e 3x20mm | - 3x8mm
b 3x10mm m
5mm
M A1 G h 3x12mm
{——
P 3x6mm
[ 2x8mm
e 2.6x12mm
Flat Head D 3x6mm | |45°R Clip
e 3x6mm | Gre 3x8mm | |
)
e 3x8mm| | fe 3x10mm 4
et 3x10mm | Qe 3x12mm
fom— 2.6x10mm| | D 2.6x6mm
h 3x10mm l 3x6mm
M 3x10mm
Pin Setscrews Ball Bearings
2x12mm :
W 4x4mm @ PPV
b 4x8mm -
@ 5x11mm
O 6x10mm
ORing Nuts
I P3 Q 3mm 6x13mm
O 14x1.5mm 9 4mm
Shims & Washers
O 2x5mm
o 3x8mm
Notes 4x10mm

<

~16~

~17~




M59538

M59549

M59537

“ M59387

M59544

M59504,_ " g
M59520\7%l}

M59544

58314

M59332

M59507

M59415

> e 59518
;:- 5"

MS59500

1o,
M5950f X

M59521

M59509

M5950

M58558,



M59500 | M59501 | M59502 M59505
| —

[ - .
| = |
l‘l L EaS V i \-\ h“ E—
11l _ A . S
Battery Case Front Suspension Mount Front Shock Mount Front Shock Body

59508 | M59500 | M59510

M59506 | M59507 | M59508
__ ﬁ.umcpcp-:-\f;},..‘?

|- = sM|i==oER
Servo Arm Brake Disc
M59517

§44% .
M59516

M59514 | M59515

Front Hub Carrier M5951 3
1 2 & ® ‘ ‘ d

M59512
| -
M59503

M59522

M59503 | M59504

® o o
é 5 &

~1Q~

Livyy

Front Wheel

M59520 | M59521

M59518 | M59519

_
‘... : I...i.hn.' 8 " )
Front shock Shaft Front Shock Lower Cap

Front Wheel Axle

King Shaft

Front Suspension Shaft Main Shaft




M59524

M59525

M59528

M59529

® =

Stabilizer Bar End

tttttttttttt

Rear Tire Holder Plate

M59526

Chain

Front Shock Spring

®

Rear Shock Spring

Flywheel Gyro

M59530

M59531

M59532

M59534

M59535

N

Y

Oil Steering Dampers Rod Set

N

Oil Rear Shock Set

© ' O

Shock service Kit

M59533

o

Front Tire

O

Rear Tire

e e
8 e

\2?

Stabilizer Bar

M59536

M59308

M59314

M59315

M59318

M59323

© ee
@ ee
@ e o
©®@ e o

X10F 2pes
Sx11F 2pes
5x11 2pcs
x10 2pes

4pcs

Ball Bearing Set 5513

Rear Wheel Axle

i
n' ;]’

Planetary Gear Mount

&

Clutch Shoes Mount

-
T .

9T Sprocket

)
i e

13T Pinon

M59332

M59368

M59387

M59415

M59421

M59537

Planetary Gear Set

—
A A

Bike Stand

Washer For Rear Wheel Axle

N4

One Way Bearing

- - =

Metal Clutch Shoe

|inn®
T’

Body Accessories

~20~



VEGE38

V59530

MEOEAD

054

VEOEAD

EO5A3

v

$d b

Windshield

—
f/‘

iR Bl

3

2ot Bl

!-\r K
4 q
y’

i

G Deblli )

M

N

iaeiaflol il

e

e

Body-Bottom (Whits)

et

Body-Bottom (Bluse)

Tor

T

Body-Bottom (Green)

oo

Body-Bottom (Yellow)

\

Body-Upper (White)

MEGEE ]

MEOEES

MEQEES

sl

TEOBEE

MEQEED

3

O

<)

3

3

Body-Upper (Blue) Body-Upper (Red) Bedy-Upper (Green) Body-Upper (Yellow) Printing ready Driver (Red) |Printing Ready Driver (Blue)
M59556 | M59557 | M59371 252548 258038 258039
ormgl 77
2N 2282 9009000000 | 0 >0 s
N 225 | pggogosese | - §
L 2252 | sonpooneae | o2 o2 - -
e oS SININSWEINSINS - s e
R 665 ) DAL
Battery Strap Body & Number Decals Number Decals 45°R-Clips Color Anterina (Blue) Antenna Cover

~21~



455301

521175

455201

M59369

421420

521405

15T Speed Control

540 Mctor 28000rpm

PRO

‘\. /E

Brushless Speed Control
75A For Motobike

PRO

Brushless Motor 500

Y

1.5mm

, ’ 20mm

2.5m
Hex Straight Allen 3. Omm

421430

421431

421508

421506

258276

rd

Phillips Wrench (0)

7

”

Phillips Wrench (1)

-

Nut Driver 7mm

_~

Nut Driver 5.5mm

Connector

frez L
fe
ferz fem

3x6mm Screw

258837

254049

258935

252541

252528

fo - = R -
s = I
fe I Y

3x8mm Screw

R
T Omes
Tmme: e

3x10mm Screw

LSS
far=mes D
e D

3x12mm Screw

4x40mm Screw

Do D
Do D

I -

3x6mm Screw

254019
B G
N
b G

2x8mm Screw

258148

252529

252530

254024

252542

254029

(o o
Dommmee, Ao
Do D—

2.6x12mm Screw

T e
Toe Do
Do D

3x6mm Screw

[ S - .
Guse G
[ SO -

3x8mm Screw

Povre Do
o
Feomr S

3x10mm Screw

D Fpewseson
Doowem  Dprvwnrnen
Quosscn  Guussse

3x12mm Screw

3x3mm Setscrew

~D D



254030

252543 258648 258638 254054 258151
- - - == = e ez s L e
L - maE s L= fem = b = Rt e e
o - Smr  aSmn = = e = il = e
254036 254037 252544 254076 254006 258055
e @ e © o o O O O O| - ~
e o e © © o© o O O Ol - -
e @ e @€ O O O O O O S
252545 258271 254021 252546 254023 258835
e Do Do P O | S e 2 PN
58142 | 252547 | 254027
‘.) ﬂ h h - - |

P3 O Ring

D B




ANDERSON

ANDERSON MODEL COMPANY., LTD

http://www.andersonmodel.com

Made in Taiwan 201003



	M跑車說明書_頁面_01
	M跑車說明書_頁面_02
	M跑車說明書_頁面_03
	M跑車說明書_頁面_04
	M跑車說明書_頁面_05
	M跑車說明書_頁面_06
	M跑車說明書_頁面_07
	M跑車說明書_頁面_08
	M跑車說明書_頁面_09
	M跑車說明書_頁面_10
	M跑車說明書_頁面_11
	M跑車說明書_頁面_12
	M跑車說明書_頁面_13
	M跑車說明書_頁面_14
	M跑車說明書_頁面_15
	M跑車說明書_頁面_16
	M跑車說明書_頁面_17
	M跑車說明書_頁面_18
	M跑車說明書_頁面_19
	M跑車說明書_頁面_20
	M跑車說明書_頁面_21
	M跑車說明書_頁面_22
	M跑車說明書_頁面_23
	M跑車說明書_頁面_24
	M跑車說明書_頁面_25

